
DATE VENUE R# TIME H # NAME RAN Uni Uni place Target Bet Bank
w/div p/div approx $1,000.00

9.10.08 Bendigo 6 4.00 8 Surfwatch WON 19.60 $4.10 10 $4.00 $1,012.40
(Thurs) Bendigo 7 4.40 9 Seeking Attention 4th $3.50 10 $4.00 $1,008.40
10.10.08 Port Macquarie 3 2.28 8 Rollins WON 3.80 $1.60 14 $24.00 $1,022.80

(Fri) Wagga 5 3.30 4 Woman Of Fire WON 5.70 $1.80 10 $13.00 $1,033.20
Wagga 6 4.10 7 King's Gesture 8th $1.50 10 $20.00 $1,013.20
Wangaratta 8 4.40 2 Signor Socks 6th $1.80 30 $38.00 $975.20

11.10.08 Caulfield 2 12.35 1 Falaise 3rd $2.10 68 $62.00 $1,043.40
(Sat) Rosehill 3 2.20 1 Judge Me Not 2nd $1.40 10 $25.00 $1,053.40

Eagle Farm 5 3.47 5 Currigee 3rd $2.40 10 $8.00 $1,064.60
Rosehill 8 5.40 7 Alverta 3rd $1.70 10 $15.00 $1,074.80

12.10.08 Cranbourne 6 3.05 10 Set Shot 6th $3.20 10 $5.00 $1,069.80
(Sun) Hawkesbury 7 4.42 2 Supremator WON 3.40 $1.40 15 $38.00 $1,085.00

Sunshine Coast 7 4.58 4 Mi Cielo 2nd $1.50 10 $20.00 $1,095.00
Cranbourne 10 5.34 10 Whitehaven Girl 2nd $1.70 10 $15.00 $1,105.50

13.10.08 Cessnock 2 1.45 7 Crikey Jack 3rd $1.40 10 $25.00 $1,115.50
(Mon) Cessnock 4 2.55 7 Imterrific WON 10.80 $2.90 10 $6.00 $1,126.90

Cessnock 5 3.30 8 Magenta Shores 8th $2.00 10 $10.00 $1,116.90
15.10.08 Caulfield 1 12.35 1 Chilled 6th $2.00 20 $20.00 $1,096.90
(Wed) Warwick Farm 4 3.20 2 Deltona WON 2.30 $1.40 40 $100.00 $1,136.90

Warwick Farm 5 4.00 7 Theophorous WON 3.70 $1.90 10 $12.00 $1,147.70
Warwick Farm 6 4.40 7 Contented 5th $2.00 10 $10.00 $1,137.70
Doomben 7 5.08 4 War Eagle 2nd $1.50 20 $40.00 $1,157.70
Doomben 8 5.48 3 Fiamore WON 4.50 $2.00 10 $10.00 $1,167.70

16.10.08 Moe 2 12.25 11 Double Crossing 5th $1.50 10 $20.00 $1,147.70
(Thurs) Moe 7 3.32 3 Shimasani 5th $1.60 30 $50.00 $1,097.70

Wyong 5 4.27 1 Moonlightandroses 5th $1.40 80 $200.00 $897.70
Moe 10 5.30 1 Key Result 2nd $4.10 280 $91.00 $1,179.80

17.10.08 Taree 6 4.20 8 Kintyre Kid 2nd $2.30 10 $8.00 $1,190.20
(Fri) Mornington 7 4.40 10 She Commands 2nd $2.30 10 $8.00 $1,200.60

181008 Caulfield 3 12.45 1 Tindal 6th $1.90 10 $12.00 $1,188.60
(Sat) Caulfield 5 2.00 2 El Cambio 7th $2.20 22 $19.00 $1,169.60

Randwick 3 2.20 4 Miss Pageantry WON 2.60 $1.40 41 $103.00 $1,210.80
Caulfield 6 2.40 5 Tan Tat De Lago 2nd $3.80 10 $4.00 $1,222.00
Randwick 4 3.00 2 Snow Alert 4th $1.40 10 $25.00 $1,197.00
Randwick 5 3.40 1 Lieserl 9th $2.00 35 $35.00 $1,162.00
Eagle Farm 5 3.50 6 Regal Gaze 2nd $1.90 70 $78.00 $1,232.20
Randwick 6 4.30 4 Book Of Kells 6th $2.40 10 $8.00 $1,224.20
Caulfield 10 5.30 1 Soaressa 3rd $3.30 18 $8.00 $1,242.60
Randwick 8 5.50 6 Simplest 10th $2.30 10 $8.00 $1,234.60
Eagle Farm 8 6.00 4 My First Affair 9th $1.70 18 $26.00 $1,208.60

19.10.08 Horsham 3 2.10 1 Bigamist 5th $2.10 44 $40.00 $1,168.60
(Sun) Gosford 6 4.08 10 Pima Nova WON 6.20 $2.00 84 $84.00 $1,252.60

Horsham 8 5.12 11 Views 8th $2.60 10 $7.00 $1,245.60



Gosford 8 5.20 3 Nothin' Leica Bet 5th $2.20 17 $14.00 $1,231.60
Seymour 10 5.35 10 Wind Shear 4th $2.60 31 $20.00 $1,211.60

20.10.08 Warrnambool 8 5.20 9 Gypsy Coupez 2nd $2.10 51 $47.00 $1,263.60
21.10.08 Warwick Farm 5 3.55 1 Grizz 4th $1.60 10 $17.00 $1,246.60
(Tues) Kyneton 8 5.22 5 Silk Negligee 5th $1.90 27 $30.00 $1,216.60

22.10.08 Geelong 2 12.50 5 Superzeel 4th $4.30 57 $18.00 $1,198.60
(Wed) Canterbury 6 4.08 4 Agnus dei 9th $1.50 75 $150.00 $1,048.60

Geelong 8 4.25 5 Get Up Jude 11th $3.90 225 $78.00 $970.60
Canterbury 7 4.48 5 Testimonial 3rd $1.50 303 $606.00 $1,273.60
Doomben 6 5.18 3 Firedrake WON 3.00 $1.70 10 $15.00 $1,284.10

23.10.08 Ballarat 6 3.57 4 Hemingway Rules 2nd $2.30 10 $8.00 $1,294.50
(Thurs) Ballarat 8 5.17 2 Royal Snippets 4th $1.60 10 $17.00 $1,277.50
24.10.08 Toowoomba 5 3.50 1 Sequallan WON 7.70 $3.20 27 $13.00 $1,306.10

(Fri) Coffs Harbour 6 4.10 2 Cane Champagne WON 4.40 $2.10 10 $10.00 $1,317.20
Benalla 7 4.40 2 Monte Cassino 6th $2.30 10 $8.00 $1,309.20
Benalla 8 5.20 3 Phillistine 3rd $3.30 18 $8.00 $1,327.60
Coffs Harbour 8 5.30 1 Dig In 5th $2.80 10 $6.00 $1,321.60
Quirindi 8 5.40 3 Amber Virtue 2nd $1.40 16 $40.00 $1,337.60
Coffs Harbour 9 6.07 6 Gold Waltz 5th $3.00 10 $5.00 $1,332.60

25.10.08 Hobart 4 2.12 1 John's Luck (TasTote) WON 3.60 $1.60 15 $25.00 $1,347.60
(Sat) Moonee Valley 6 2.40 3 Sousa 5th $1.40 10 $25.00 $1,322.60

Doomben 5 3.10 7 Moppett 9th $2.10 35 $32.00 $1,290.60
Moonee Valley 7 3.20 6 Gallopin WON 6.80 $2.20 67 $56.00 $1,357.80
Moonee Valley 9 4.50 6 Sea Battle WON 6.20 $2.30 10 $8.00 $1,368.20

26.10.08 Cessnock 1 1.00 4 El Devo 3rd $2.10 10 $10.00 $1,379.20
(Sun) Cessnock 2 1.35 2 Eastwest Fortune WON 3.60 $1.60 10 $17.00 $1,389.40

Nowra 5 4.16 8 Orpen Affair 12th $2.00 10 $10.00 $1,379.40
Terang 7 4.28 7 Leica Ding 3rd $1.80 20 $25.00 $1,399.40
Sale 10 5.23 1 Prospect 4th $1.60 10 $17.00 $1,382.40

27.10.08 Coonabarabran 5 3.35 3 Qualosun 11th $4.10 27 $9.00 $1,373.40
(Mon) Taree 6 4.30 6 Be Pacific 9th $2.30 36 $28.00 $1,345.40

28.10.08 Wyong 4 3.40 11 Sacred Choice 2nd $1.80 64 $80.00 $1,409.40
(Tues) Wyong 7 5.36 1 Pursuit 8th $1.80 10 $13.00 $1,396.40

29.10.08 Geelong 5 2.35 8 Laletta WON 5.90 $2.30 23 $18.00 $1,419.80
(Wed) Eagle Farm 7 5.14 1 Hurl WON 5.00 $2.00 10 $10.00 $1,429.80

Geelong 10 5.45 4 Star Rose WON 8.40 $2.20 10 $9.00 $1,440.60
Eagle Farm 8 5.54 6 Tetra 4th $1.90 10 $12.00 $1,428.60

30.10.08 Seymour 3 2.10 12 Satsuma 5th $1.40 22 $55.00 $1,373.60
31.10.08 Goulburn 4 3.20 1 Receding 3rd $1.50 77 $154.00 $1,450.60

(Fri) Goulburn 5 3.40 3 Lions Den 3rd $1.50 10 $20.00 $1,460.60
Moonee Valley 6 9.15 12 Rockbaa 6th $2.40 10 $8.00 $1,452.60
Moonee Valley 8 10.15 1 De Ja View WON 5.60 $2.30 18 $14.00 $1,470.80

1.11.08 Flemington 2 11.05 10 Taameer 10th $3.10 10 $5.00 $1,465.80
(Sat) Flemington 6 2.10 12 Princess Coup 9th $1.70 15 $22.00 $1,443.80

Doomben 3 2.42 6 Sleek Repeat 5th $1.50 37 $74.00 $1,369.80



Ballina 7 2.47 2 Jagoe Road WON 6.70 $2.50 111 $74.00 $1,480.80
Rosehill 6 4.07 1 Global Warming 2nd $1.40 10 $25.00 $1,490.80
Doomben 7 5.47 4 Bold Reason WON 4.20 $1.70 10 $15.00 $1,501.30 NEW LEVEL

3.11.08 Muswellbrook 1 1.18 11 Bobby The Dazzler 4th $1.60 15 $25.00 $1,476.30
(Mon) Muswellbrook 6 4.20 11 Radaca 5th $2.40 40 $29.00 $1,447.30

Muswellbrook 7 5.00 7 Cassie's Dream 8th $1.90 69 $77.00 $1,370.30
4.11.08 Randwick 5 2.20 3 Another Zena 3rd $3.70 146 $55.00 $1,518.80
(Tues) Hobart 5 2.35 1 Light Saver 4th $2.20 15 $13.00 $1,505.80

Flemington 10 5.20 1 Chairmanoftheboard 11th $2.20 28 $24.00 $1,481.80
6.11.08 Hawkesbury 6 3.22 5 North Dakota WON 2.80 $1.60 52 $87.00 $1,534.60
(Thurs) Flemington 8 4.30 9 Biscayne Bay 4th $3.70 15 $6.00 $1,528.60

Doomben 6 4.41 5 Brief Me 5th $1.60 21 $35.00 $1,493.60
Pakenham 6 4.46 10 African Lily 4th $1.50 56 $112.00 $1,381.60
Flemington 9 5.15 4 Magical Pearl 5th $2.30 168 $130.00 $1,251.60
Pakenham 7 5.31 1 Singing Sovereign WON 3.30 $1.70 298 $426.00 $1,549.80

7.11.08 Port Macquarie 8 6.48 2 Commander Biton 11th $5.80 15 $4.00 $1,545.80
8.11.08 Geelong 5 3.27 3 Livbye 9th $1.80 19 $24.00 $1,521.80
(Sat) Flemington 10 5.15 3 Skiddaw Peak 13th $3.00 43 $22.00 $1,499.80

Doomben 7 5.47 9 Nexgen 2nd $2.10 65 $60.00 $1,565.80
Toowoomba 4 6.55 3 Altaica 8th $1.70 15 $22.00 $1,543.80

9.11.08 Cranbourne 8 5.13 10 She Commands 10th $3.30 37 $17.00 $1,526.80
10.11.08 Colac 7 4.40 1 Don Paco WON 3.60 $1.60 54 $90.00 $1,580.80
11.11.08 Scone 9 5.05 1 Cardgames 6th $2.80 15 $9.00 $1,571.80
(Tues) Scone 10 5.40 5 Bahrain 2nd $1.80 24 $30.00 $1,595.80

12.11.08 Canterbury 5 3.35 2 Inspired Choice 7th $1.70 15 $22.00 $1,573.80
(Wed) Bendigo 8 4.00 13 You Beautiful Doll 5th $4.00 37 $13.00 $1,560.80

Canterbury 6 4.15 1 Ratatat Lass WON 5.60 $2.30 50 $39.00 $1,611.50
13.11.08 Wyong 3 2.25 11 Leave Now 7th $1.40 15 $38.00 $1,573.50
(Thurs) Wyong 8 5.40 1 What'snotthesame 10th $1.80 53 $67.00 $1,506.50
14.11.08 Wangaratta 5 2.45 13 Pollizz WON 3.20 $1.50 120 $240.00 $1,626.50

(Fri) Wangaratta 8 4.40 5 Taggerty 4th $1.70 15 $22.00 $1,604.50
Wangaratta 9 5.20 3 Ivandrago WON 9.70 $3.70 37 $14.00 $1,642.30
Gundagai 8 5.40 2 Sheezvalue 2nd $1.60 15 $25.00 $1,657.30
Moonee Valley 3 7.45 1 Kalash 3rd $4.10 15 $5.00 $1,672.80
Moonee Valley 7 9.45 3 Crabs WON 3.60 $1.80 15 $19.00 $1,688.00

15.11.08 Sandown 1 12.10 7 No Comment 4th $1.70 15 $22.00 $1,666.00
(Sat) Sandown 2 12.50 2 Jabal Tarik 9th $2.00 37 $37.00 $1,629.00

Sandown 3 1.30 10 Gram Sasso WON 3.40 $1.40 74 $185.00 $1,703.00
Sandown 4 2.10 1 Exalted Keetah 6th $1.70 15 $22.00 $1,681.00
Rosehill 3 2.30 2 Vintage Rock 4th $2.10 37 $34.00 $1,647.00
Sandown 5 2.50 4 Posadas 2nd $3.20 71 $33.00 $1,719.60
Mornington 6 3.55 11 Baby Esme WON 10.10 $2.10 15 $14.00 $1,735.00
Rosehill 6 4.30 7 Soiled 5th $1.70 15 $22.00 $1,713.00
Sandown 8 4.50 9 St Trinians 11th $4.30 37 $12.00 $1,701.00
Kembla Grange 8 5.22 11 Shaolin Do 6th $1.40 49 $123.00 $1,578.00



Sandown 9 5.30 3 Bernicia WON 7.80 $2.40 172 $123.00 $1,750.20
Rosehill 8 5.50 1 German Chocolate 6th $2.20 15 $13.00 $1,737.20

16.11.08 Geelong 6 3.57 2 New Years Eve 4th $1.50 28 $56.00 $1,681.20
(Sun) Newcastle 8 5.20 9 Zambra 2nd $1.40 84 $210.00 $1,765.20

17.11.08 Tamworth 1 1.20 11 Ayjaydee 2nd $2.60 15 $10.00 $1,781.20
(Mon) Tamworth 2 1.55 1 Angus 3rd $1.40 15 $38.00 $1,796.40

Tamworth 8 5.40 1 Six Cougars 4th $1.60 15 $25.00 $1,771.40
18.11.08 Moe 2 1.55 11 Startreat 5th $1.40 40 $100.00 $1,671.40
(Tues) Warwick Farm 7 5.40 5 Universal Boy 6th $1.60 140 $234.00 $1,437.40

20.11.08 Canterbury 2 7.30 1 Baha 3rd $1.70 374 $535.00 $1,811.90
(Thurs) Canterbury 3 8.00 5 Imtops 3rd $1.40 15 $38.00 $1,827.10
21.11.08 Goulburn 2 1.43 2 Wrongun 5th $1.40 15 $38.00 $1,789.10

(Fri) Cessnock 2 1.53 4 Havacry WON 2.80 $1.50 53 $106.00 $1,842.10
Goulburn 4 2.55 4 Dolphin Express WON 2.30 $1.40 15 $38.00 $1,857.30
Goulburn 6 4.50 7 Absolutely Me 7th $5.40 15 $4.00 $1,853.30
Goulburn 7 5.30 1 Belmonte 6th $2.50 19 $13.00 $1,840.30
Moonee Valley 7 9.45 6 Purple WON 1.90 $1.40 32 $80.00 $1,872.30

22.11.08 Sandown 4 2.40 6 Zipanese 2nd $1.60 15 $25.00 $1,887.30
Sandown 6 4.00 2 Bird Of Fire 5th $1.70 15 $22.00 $1,865.30
Kembla Grange 6 4.32 2 Wing Forward 3rd $2.10 37 $34.00 $1,902.70
Sandown 7 4.40 5 Silky Smooth WON 3.30 $1.50 15 $30.00 $1,917.70
Sandown 8 5.20 1 Occurrence 7th $1.70 15 $22.00 $1,895.70
Randwick 8 5.40 12 Mulaman 5th $3.10 37 $18.00 $1,877.70
Kembla Grange 8 5.52 4 Sir Wally 3rd $1.50 55 $110.00 $1,932.70

23.11.08 Benalla 2 1.20 10 Surfcoast Racer WON 2.70 $1.40 15 $38.00 $1,947.90
(Sun) Goulburn 2 2.05 5 Orpen Affair 3rd $1.50 15 $30.00 $1,962.90

Benalla 7 4.20 2 Banksdale 4th $1.90 15 $17.00 $1,945.90
Sunshine Coast 6 4.24 3 Joburg Angel 2nd $1.40 32 $80.00 $1,977.90
Goulburn 6 4.28 7 Grand Rhumba WON 4.10 $1.70 15 $22.00 $1,993.30
Benalla 8 4.55 1 Dandy Warhols WON 4.90 $2.10 15 $14.00 $2,008.70

24.11.08 Scone 3 2.37 9 Settle The Ledger 10th $1.70 20 $29.00 $1,979.70 NEXT LEVEL
(Mon) Scone 4 3.12 3 Ruud Roy WON 5.40 $1.80 49 $62.00 $2,029.30

Scone 6 4.25 10 Blue Groper 6th $3.50 20 $8.00 $2,021.30
26.11.08 Sandown 5 4.00 7 Slow Talkin Walter 7th $2.80 28 $16.00 $2,005.30
(Wed) Warwick Farm 6 5.00 2 Cruisy Lady 3rd $1.90 44 $49.00 $2,049.40

Eagle Farm 7 5.08 5 Funk Soul Brother 4th $6.00 20 $4.00 $2,045.40
27.11.08 Gosford 2 1.50 14 Withoutme 8th $1.50 24 $48.00 $1,997.40
(Thurs) Bendigo 4 2.45 4 Royal Rush 9th $2.50 72 $48.00 $1,949.40

Gosford 4 3.00 12 Velocity Gal 3rd $1.60 120 $200.00 $2,069.40
Bendigo 8 5.17 9 Gunner 5th $3.20 20 $10.00 $2,059.40
Gosford 8 5.32 6 Grand Canal 9th $2.70 30 $18.00 $2,041.40

28.11.08 Orange 3 2.20 10 Sob Sister 2nd $1.40 48 $120.00 $2,089.40
(Fri) Wagga 5 3.10 6 Throb 4th $2.80 20 $12.00 $2,077.40

Wagga 7 4.30 7 Sovereign Blaze 7th $2.40 32 $23.00 $2,054.40
Wagga 8 5.10 13 Jormazar 11th $4.30 55 $17.00 $2,037.40



Wagga 9 5.50 5 Major Look 7th $3.30 72 $32.00 $2,005.40
Toowoomba 8 6.05 7 Pagan County 11th $3.00 104 $52.00 $1,953.40
Hamilton 9 6.37 10 Black Stockings 5th $2.50 156 $104.00 $1,849.40

29.11.08 Yarra Valley 2 1.15 6 Forever Laughing 3rd $2.10 260 $237.00 $2,110.10
(Sat) Moonee Valley 2 1.30 1 Turquia 3rd $1.60 20 $34.00 $2,130.50

Newcastle 4 2.45 1 Advertorial 9th $1.40 20 $50.00 $2,080.50
Moonee Valley 4 2.50 4 Hidden Wonder 4th $1.60 70 $117.00 $1,963.50
Moonee Valley 7 4.50 6 Geyser Peak 7th $1.70 187 $268.00 $1,776.50

30.11.08 Wodonga 7 4.28 1 In The Shadows 2nd $1.50 455 $910.00 $2,231.50
(Sun) Wodonga 9 5.42 3 Roi Polloi 3rd $1.60 20 $34.00 $2,251.90

187 bets $214.20 $178.00 Inv Total: $10,268.00
41 outright wins (22%) (+14.5%) (-4.8%) Profit: $1,251.90
88 placers   (47%) P.O.T. 12.19%


